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WPD104

WPD105

WPD106

WPD107
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WPD109

Screw
mounting

550

690

550

880

880

880

TS35
mounting

550

690

880

440

1100

1100

For Busbar
(Flexibar)
with Screw
Mounting

NA

NA
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NA
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For Busbar
(Flexibar)
with TS35
Mounting

NA

NA

690

NA
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1100
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WPD108

WPD109

Current

101
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A5 WPD104 | WPD105 | WPD106 | WPD107 | WPD108 | WPD109
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